The Victaulic Carbon Steel Press System offers economy, speed and reliability for joining small
diameter pipe for fire protection, heating/air conditioning and many other services.
Victaulic Carbon Steel Press products for carbon steel pipe are externally zinc electroplated. It
is the responsibility of designers of piping systems to verify that an adequate corrosion allow-
ance, corrosion inhibitors or experience confirms system life will be adequate for the intended
service. Schedule 5 carbon steel pipe compatible with Pressfit products provides corrosion
resistance equivalent to ASTM A53, A135 and A795 pipe.
The system incorporates Schedule 5 steel pipe from ¾ – 2"/20 – 50mm, with a system of

L = Flanged
G = Grooved
END TYPE CODE
W = Welded
F (3)
P (1) P (2)
P = Carbon Steel Press Connection
F = Female Pipe Thread
M = Male Pipe Thread
T = Plain End
L = Flanged
G = Grooved
END TYPE CODE
W = Welded
U
E to E
U
C to PE
U
C to PE
C
to
PE
U
12.02_4
Victaulic Carbon Steel Press System
12.02VICTAULIC CARBON STEEL PRESS SYSTEM
VICTAULIC IS A REGISTERED TRADEMARK OF VICTAULIC COMPANY. © 2012 VICTAULIC COMPANY. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
REV_E
U1
U2
C to
EOB1
C
to
EOB2
STYLE 535
Dimensions – Inches/mm
Approx.
Weight Each
Nominal
Size
Inches
mm
Actual
Out. Dia.
Inches
mm C to EOB1 U1 C to EOB2 U2
Lbs.
kg
3/4 1.050 1.90 1.89 1.80 1.70 0.4
20 26.7 48 48 46 43 0.2
1 1.315 2.10 2.16 2.10 2.16 0.5
25 33.7 53 55 53 55 0.2
11/4 1.660 2.40 2.42 2.50 2.62 0.7
32 42.4 61 62 64 67 0.3
11/2 1.900 2.80 2.78 2.80 2.78 0.9
40 48.3 71 71 71 71 0.4
2 2.375 3.40 3.17 3.60 3.58 1.4
50 60.3 86 81 91 91 0.6
Cross
STYLE 535 (P × P)
Slip Coupling
STYLE 506 (P × P)
STYLE 506
Size Dimensions – Inches/mm
Approx.
Wgt. Each
Nominal
Size
Inches
mm
Actual
Outside Dia.
Inches
mm E to E
I
Min. Tube Insert
Lbs.
kg
3/4 1.050 3.54 1.00 0.2
20 26.7 90 25 0.1